
Seavington Cricket Club 1988

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue Result

29-May Sun 1st XI Crewkerne Friendly Away Lost - 124 runs

01-Jun Wed 1st XI Nyanza Friendly Lost - 3 wkts

04-Jun Sat 1st XI White Horse, Yeovil League Away Lost - 5 wkts

05-Jun Sun 1st XI Cold Harbour League Lost - 79 runs

08-Jun Wed 1st XI Furnham E. League Cup Won - 44 runs

12-Jun Sun 1st XI Chetnole League Home Lost - 158 runs

15-Jun Wed 1st XI Broadway & Horton Evening League Lost - 36 runs

18-Jun Sat 1st XI Mudford League Home Lost - 58 runs

19-Jun Sun 1st XI Bohemians, Bristol Friendly Lost - 88 runs

20-Jun Mon 1st XI Ilminster E. League Cup Lost - 82 runs

22-Jun Wed 1st XI Perry Street Evening League Lost - 3 wkts

26-Jun Sun 1st XI Kingsbury Friendly Won - 2 wkts

29-Jun Wed 1st XI Coombe St. Nicholas Evening League Lost - 94 runs

02-Jul Sat 1st XI Crewkerne Friendly Home Abandoned

03-Jul Sun 1st XI Kingsdon Friendly Away

04-Jul Mon 1st XI Shawberry Friendly Home

06-Jul Wed 1st XI All Saints Evening League Lost - 5 wkts

09-Jul Sat 1st XI Chard 750 League Home Lost - 6 wkts

10-Jul Sun 1st XI Shepton Beauchamp Friendly Home

17-Jul Sun 1st XI Perry Street Friendly Home Won - 25 runs

18-Jul Mon 1st XI Chardstock Evening League Lost - 2 runs

23-Jul Sat 1st XI Bradford Abbas League Home

29-Jul Fri 1st XI Shepton Beauchamp Friendly Won - 53 runs

30-Jul Sat 1st XI Chetnole League Away Lost - 199 runs

31-Jul Sun 1st XI Kingsbury Friendly Home Lost - 5 wkts

06-Aug Sat 1st XI White Horse, Yeovil League Home Won - 13 runs

07-Aug Sun 1st XI Furnham Friendly Home Won - 1 run

10-Aug Wed 1st XI White Horse, Ilminster Friendly Won - 6 wkts

13-Aug Sat 1st XI Chard 750 League Away Won - 35 runs

14-Aug Sun 1st XI Kingsdon Friendly Home Won - 48 runs

16-Aug Tue 1st XI Nyanza Friendly Won - 9 wkts

20-Aug Sat 1st XI Mudford League Away Won - 78 runs

21-Aug Sun 1st XI Shepton Beauchamp Friendly Away Won - 97 runs

27-Aug Sat 1st XI Bradford Abbas League Away

28-Aug Sun 1st XI High Ham Friendly Home

04-Sep Sun 1st XI Broadway & Horton Friendly Home
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